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COMUNE                        AN   1 CASCIO                    ALESSANDRA        03/03/1978 NO 213 2011 0                TP 2 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 NICOLOSI                  ANGELA            23/06/1955 TP 210 2000 0                TP 3 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 TITONE                    DANIELA           19/07/1973 TP 200 2019 0                TP 7 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 MARINO                    MARCELLA          09/03/1973 TP 197 2019 0                TP 9 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   5 BARRACCO                  CATERINA GISELLA  30/12/1973 TP 187 2007 0                TP 14 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0 J 0              TP 15 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 DI GIROLAMO               LAURA             20/09/1974 TP 172 2004 0                TP 18 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 TUMBARELLO                ROSARIA           02/05/1977 TP 163 2014 0                TP 22 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 LENTINI                   MARIA             20/04/1970 TP 159 2003 0                TP 25 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 27 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  11 SIGNORINO                 VINCENZA          04/12/1977 TP 150 2014 0      TPIS031005 TP 29 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0 J 0              TP 32 3 V  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 33 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 FAVARA                    FRANCESCA         26/10/1978 TP 135 2011 0                TP 39 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   15 RUSSO                     IVANA             12/08/1974 TP 112 2014 0                TP 48 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   16 CASCIO                    LAURA             19/04/1979 TP 99 2019 0                TP 54 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 MESSINA                   CATERINA          01/12/1973 TP 96 2000 0                TP 55 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   18 BRUNO                     ROSALBA           16/09/1976 TP 88 2002 0                TP 60 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  19 SURDI                     PIERA             23/02/1981 TP 81 2014 0      TPIC829001 TP 65 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   20 CAMPO                     FRANCESCA         14/09/1967 TP 80 2004 0      TPIC836004 TP 66 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  21 BARBARA                   ANGELA            22/06/1977 TP 79 2014 0      TPIC80900Q TP 68 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  22 MELLO                     VERONICA          11/02/1982 TP 75 2014 0      TPIC84000Q TP 219 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   23 COLLETTI                  MARILIA RITA      25/11/1981 TP 74 2014 0                TP 73 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 INGRASSIA                 FRANCESCA ADRIANA 09/03/1968 TP 72 2007 0                TP 75 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 LOMBARDO                  SAMANTA           11/04/1974 TP 68 2019 0                TP 84 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   26 URSO                      ANNA MARIA        14/02/1973 VA 64 2000 0      TPEE03500A TP 90 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0 J 0              TP 95 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   28 DE VITA                   MARIA PIA GIULIA  18/03/1970 TP 61 2003 0                TP 96 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   29 ALAGNA                    RACHELA NYDIA     22/02/1983 TP 61 2019 0      BOEE068003 TP 98 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   30 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 60 2002 0                TP 99 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  31 LA FRANCESCA              ANNA              14/11/1971 TP 60 2019 0      TPIC831001 TP 184 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   32 RIGGIRELLO                MARIA LORENA      06/04/1970 TP 51 2000 0      TPIC83200R TP 117 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   33 STAMPA                    MARIA STELLA      29/07/1963 TP 51 2004 0                TP 119 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 SCAVONE                   ANTONIA           03/05/1968 TP 49 2000 0                TP 123 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   35 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        11/08/1974 TP 47 2007 0 J 1              TP 129 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  36 DEL SERRO                 DANIELA           11/01/1982 TP 47 2014 0 J 1    TPIS031005 TP 130 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  37 SCARCELLA                 DANIELA           26/02/1979 TP 47 2014 0      TPIC807004 TP 147 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   38 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 J 0    TPEE00300V TP 133 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  39 ABATE                     LOREDANA          20/10/1975 TP 45 2014 0      TPIC82600D TP 139 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 MINEO                     FRANCESCA         10/04/1968 TP 45 2019 0                TP 141 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 GIUFFRE'                  MARIA GRAZIA      30/10/1968 TP 44 2002 0                TP 142 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  42 NICOSIA                   SILVANA           16/09/1978 TP 44 2014 0      TPEE00400P TP 0 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   43 CATALANO                  IGNAZIA           21/11/1977 TP 44 2019 0                TP 144 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   44 ALAGNA                    ROSARIA           30/09/1966 TP 43 2003 0      TPEE04600R TP 145 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  45 GIOBBE                    MATILDE           06/02/1980 TP 42 2014 0      TPIC815003 TP 149 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   46 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 154 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   47 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          30/04/1975 TP 39 2011 0                TP 163 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   48 INCAVIGLIA                GIUSEPPINA        03/09/1974 TP 39 2014 0      TPEE001007 TP 166 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   49 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0 J 1              TP 167 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  50 D'ANGELO                  ANTONELLA         05/05/1982 TP 37 2014 0 J 1    TPIC81000X TP 175 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  51 TALAMO                    ANNALISA          28/12/1978 TP 35 2014 0      TPIC82400T TP 179 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   52 PERNICIARO                MARIA SILVANA     01/01/1964 TP 34 2019 0                TP 185 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   53 SCARLATA                  ROSARIA           27/12/1959 TP 33 2000 0                TP 186 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   54 LA PLACA                  RITA              18/12/1976 TP 29 2014 0      TPIS029005 TP 202 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   55 CANINO                    MARIA ANNA        17/09/1965 TP 28 2000 0                TP 205 3 Z  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN   56 MAGGIO                    ROSARIA CATERINA  06/09/1973 TP 27 2000 0                TP 211 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   57 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 27 2000 0                TP 212 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   58 SAVALLA                   MARISA            20/10/1976 TP 26 2014 0                TP 222 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   59 CHIRCO                    KATYA             17/11/1973 TP 25 2000 0                TP 226 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   60 RENDA                     CONCETTA          22/06/1973 TP 25 2002 0                TP 227 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   61 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 25 2002 0                TP 228 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  62 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             01/08/1982 TP 25 2014 0 J 1    TPEE00400P TP 230 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  63 PICCININNO                CARLA             22/05/1980 TP 25 2014 0      TPEE001007 TP 231 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   64 TRANCHIDA                 MARILENA          27/06/1978 TP 25 2019 0                TP 235 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   65 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        29/10/1979 TP 25 2019 0                TP 236 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   66 LUPO                      FRANCESCA MARIA   03/09/1973 TP 24 2000 0                TP 238 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   67 SAMMARTANO                AMELIA SALVATRICE 28/01/1968 TP 24 2000 0                TP 240 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   68 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA MIRELLA F 13/11/1965 TP 24 2000 0                TP 241 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   69 ALAGNA                    JESSICA AGATA     13/09/1979 TP 24 2019 0      BOEE068003 TP 245 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   70 GIACALONE                 MARIA ANTONIA     11/10/1964 TP 23 2000 0      TPEE01200N TP 251 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   71 BUFFA                     VITA              22/05/1964 TP 23 2000 0      TPIC83300L TP 252 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  72 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 23 2014 0      TPIC806008 TP 258 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   73 NOVARA                    MARIA             07/10/1968 TO 22 2000 0                TP 262 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   74 CULCASI                   MARIA PIA         27/11/1973 TP 22 2002 0                TP 263 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   75 SPANO'                    SIMONA            25/09/1976 TP 22 2005 0                TP 265 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   76 PALMERI                   ROSA ANNA         02/10/1961 TP 22 2007 0                TP 266 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  77 MARTINICO                 MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1974 TP 21 2014 0      TPIC84200B TP 286 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  78 BILELLO                   LEONARDA          30/11/1972 TP 21 2014 0      TPEE02700B TP 287 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   79 GERBINO                   MARIA CATERINA    15/09/1970 TP 20 2007 0                TP 301 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  80 NASTASI                   MARIA             10/05/1981 TP 20 2014 0      TPIS01200Q TP 303 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   81 MAGGIO                    FRANCESCA SIMONA  15/04/1979 TP 19 2007 0                TP 310 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   82 ALAGNA                    ANTONIA ANNA MARIA26/07/1970 TP 19 2019 0                TP 321 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   83 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 19 2019 0                TP 323 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   84 ALECI                     CARMELA           25/03/1980 TP 18 2002 0      TPIS01200Q TP 327 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  85 ALESTRA                   CONCETTA          17/01/1977 TP 18 2014 0      TPIS01200Q TP 332 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   86 BONAFEDE                  ANTONINA          19/03/1964 TP 18 2019 0      TPIC83900G TP 337 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   87 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    21/09/1978 TP 17 2019 0      TPEE00300V TP 349 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   88 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 16 2019 0      TPIC83200R TP 357 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   89 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          03/09/1968 TP 15 2000 0 L 0    TPIC83400C TP 359 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  90 GRIMALDI                  VALERIA           14/06/1983 TP 15 2014 0      TPIC84200B TP 362 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  91 BUSCAINO                  SILVANA           27/04/1978 TP 15 2014 0      TPEE001007 TP 364 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   92 COLOMBA                   MATTIA            20/12/1968 TP 15 2019 0                TP 375 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   93 MARINO                    CINZIA            26/08/1966 TP 15 2019 0                TP 376 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  94 CERAMI                    CLARA MARIA       03/09/1980 TP 14 2014 0      TPPM03000Q TP 386 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   95 ZAFFUTO                   CARMELA           15/02/1959 PA 14 2019 0                TP 395 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   96 CUSUMANO                  ANNA PIA          16/06/1973 TP 14 2019 0      TPIC831001 TP 398 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  97 ARDITO                    ANNA LISA         08/06/1976 TP 13 2019 0      TPIC84100G TP 1405 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  98 MANZO                     MARIA             29/04/1978 TP 12 2014 0      TPIC84200B TP 407 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  99 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 20/01/1979 TP 12 2014 0      TPIC81600V TP 409 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  100 GALANTE                   ORSOLA            04/07/1977 TP 11 2019 0      TPIC814007 TP 1182 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0 J 0              TP 2 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 4 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0 J 0              TP 5 3 V  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 6 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0 J 0              TP 15 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   6 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 J 0    TPEE00300V TP 19 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   7 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        11/08/1974 TP 47 2007 0 J 1              TP 31 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  8 DEL SERRO                 DANIELA           11/01/1982 TP 47 2014 0 J 1    TPIS031005 TP 32 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   9 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0 J 1              TP 33 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  10 D'ANGELO                  ANTONELLA         05/05/1982 TP 37 2014 0 J 1    TPIC81000X TP 34 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  11 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             01/08/1982 TP 25 2014 0 J 1    TPEE00400P TP 37 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0 J 0              TP 2 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 4 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0 J 0              TP 5 3 V  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 6 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0 J 0              TP 15 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   6 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 J 0    TPEE00300V TP 19 3 Z  I NO



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   7 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        11/08/1974 TP 47 2007 0 J 1              TP 31 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  8 DEL SERRO                 DANIELA           11/01/1982 TP 47 2014 0 J 1    TPIS031005 TP 32 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   9 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0 J 1              TP 33 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  10 D'ANGELO                  ANTONELLA         05/05/1982 TP 37 2014 0 J 1    TPIC81000X TP 34 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  11 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             01/08/1982 TP 25 2014 0 J 1    TPEE00400P TP 37 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0 J 0              TP 2 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 REGINA                    FRANCESCA LOREDANA28/09/1975 TP 155 2007 0 J 0              TP 4 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0 J 0              TP 5 3 V  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 6 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0 J 0              TP 15 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   6 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 J 0    TPEE00300V TP 19 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   7 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        11/08/1974 TP 47 2007 0 J 1              TP 31 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  8 DEL SERRO                 DANIELA           11/01/1982 TP 47 2014 0 J 1    TPIS031005 TP 32 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   9 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0 J 1              TP 33 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  10 D'ANGELO                  ANTONELLA         05/05/1982 TP 37 2014 0 J 1    TPIC81000X TP 34 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  11 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             01/08/1982 TP 25 2014 0 J 1    TPEE00400P TP 37 3 1  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 3 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 CASCIO                    ALESSANDRA        03/03/1978 NO 213 2011 0                TP 1 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 TITONE                    DANIELA           19/07/1973 TP 200 2019 0                TP 4 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 MARINO                    MARCELLA          09/03/1973 TP 197 2019 0                TP 5 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 DI GIROLAMO               LAURA             20/09/1974 TP 172 2004 0                TP 8 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 LENTINI                   MARIA             20/04/1970 TP 159 2003 0                TP 13 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 6 SIGNORINO                 VINCENZA          04/12/1977 TP 150 2014 0      TPIS031005 TP 16 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0 J 0              TP 18 3 V  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 ACCARDI                   MATILDE ARIANNA   06/11/1980 TP 144 2019 0 J 0              TP 19 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 FAVARA                    FRANCESCA         26/10/1978 TP 135 2011 0                TP 22 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 CASCIO                    LAURA             19/04/1979 TP 99 2019 0                TP 26 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 DE VITA                   MARIA PIA GIULIA  18/03/1970 TP 61 2003 0                TP 35 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 60 2002 0                TP 36 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 SCAVONE                   ANTONIA           03/05/1968 TP 49 2000 0                TP 40 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 MINEO                     FRANCESCA         10/04/1968 TP 45 2019 0                TP 43 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 ALAGNA                    ROSARIA           30/09/1966 TP 43 2003 0      TPEE04600R TP 45 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 47 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          30/04/1975 TP 39 2011 0                TP 51 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0 J 1              TP 52 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 MAGGIO                    ROSARIA CATERINA  06/09/1973 TP 27 2000 0                TP 68 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCA LETIZIA 16/12/1974 TP 27 2000 0                TP 69 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 RENDA                     CONCETTA          22/06/1973 TP 25 2002 0                TP 73 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 25 2002 0                TP 74 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        29/10/1979 TP 25 2019 0                TP 77 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA MIRELLA F 13/11/1965 TP 24 2000 0                TP 79 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 GIACALONE                 MARIA ANTONIA     11/10/1964 TP 23 2000 0      TPEE01200N TP 81 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 SPANO'                    SIMONA            25/09/1976 TP 22 2005 0                TP 83 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 PALMERI                   ROSA ANNA         02/10/1961 TP 22 2007 0                TP 84 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 GERBINO                   MARIA CATERINA    15/09/1970 TP 20 2007 0                TP 97 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 29 MAGGIO                    FRANCESCA SIMONA  15/04/1979 TP 19 2007 0                TP 99 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 16 2019 0      TPIC83200R TP 104 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 3 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          03/09/1968 TP 15 2000 0 L 0    TPIC83400C TP 11 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 DE VITA                   GIUSEPPA          13/10/1967 TO 41 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L           TP 3 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          03/09/1968 TP 15 2000 0 L 0    TPIC83400C TP 11 3 Z  I NO


